
Company Name Address Phone
Certificati

on Email

Projectdog, Inc. Ali Didion
18 Graf Road #8, 
Newburyport, 
MA 01950

978) 499-9014, F: 
(978) 499-9016

addenda@projectdog.com

Blue Diamond 
Equipment Co., LLC

Katie Bisbee 

73 E. Belcher Rd
Foxboro, MA 
02035

508-543-3711
bluediamondcc@comcast.n

et

Commonwealth 
Construction & 
Utilities

William F. 
Haight, Jr.

P.O. Box 972
Watertown, MA 
02472

978-938-4888 ccuinc@yahoo.com

Tim Zanelli 
Excavating (TZE)

Randi 
Zanelli

rdeloreto@gmail.com

Insituform 
Technologies, LLC 
www.Aegion.com

Michael 
Cronin

253F Worcester 
Rd. | Charlton, 
MA 01507

413.566.3703 | 
Mobile: 
413.205.9581  

mcronin@aegion.com 

D’Allessandro Corp.

www.dallessandro.com 
www.pipeburstingne.c
om

Ian Jardin  
41 Ledin Dr. 
Avon, MA 02322

P: 508.559.6400 
x126
F: 508.559.6432 
C: 508.930.8602

ijardin@dallessandro.com

One Source 
Construction, LLC 
www.OneSourceConst
ruction.net

Aline 
Uminsky

5 Wayside Inn 
Rd  Framingham 
MA 01701

P:(508) 405-0400 
F:(508) 405-1151
Mobile: (617) 438-
7810

WOSB - 
WBE - 
PBE - 
DCAMM 
PRIME

Aline@OneSourceConstructio
n.net

Dewcon, Inc.
www.dewconinc.com

Ryan C. 
Dewey

Post Office Box 
439
Basking Ridge, 
NJ 07920

Tel.908-832-5710
Fax. 908-832-0784
Cell.908-296-0388

rdewey@dewconinc.com

Mackay Companies
Sindy Pires

O:617-314-6213 x 
102
F:617-314-7831

spires@mackaycompanies.com

Horsley Witten Group
Danielle 
Bourne 

90 Route 6A, 
Sandwich, MA 
02563

508-833-6600 dbourne@horsleywitten.com

Weston & Sampson 
Engineers, Inc.

Jennifer 
Damouras

5 Centennial 
Drive, Peabody, 
MA 01960

978-532-1900 damourasj@wseinc.com

Dewberry Engineers 
Inc.

Lisa 
Rookard

280 Summer 
Street, Boston, 
MA 02210

6176953400 lrookard@dewberry.com

National Water Main 
Cleaning Co.

Dennis 
Sullivan

25 Marshall 
Street, Canton, 
MA 02021

7818280863 tate@nwmcc.com

IFB#20-42 Lead Service Line Replacement



Meridian Associates
Kathryn 
Desmarais

69 Milk St., 
Westborough, 
MA 01581

5088717030 esmarais@meridianassoc.com

Design Consultants, 
Inc

David 
Giangrande

5 Middlesex Ave -
Ste 20, 
Somerville, MA 
02145

617-776-3350 dciadmin@dci-ma.com

D&R GENERAL 
CONTRACTING, 
INC.   
www.drpaving.com

Richard 
Amirault

732 Newburyport 
Turnpike
Melrose, MA 
02176

Phone: 781-321-
7772 X110
Fax: 781-321-7776
Cell: 781-953-7943

ricka@drpaving.com

ConstructConnect Justin G. 
Felisco 

30 Technology 
Parkway South 
Suite 100 
Norcross, GA 
30092

phone: 
323.602.5079 ext. 
76476
fax: 866.570.8187 

Justin.Felisco@ConstructConn
ect.com

Aqua Line Utility Inc. Kerry Sylva 1283 Washington 
Street
Weymouth, MA 
02189 

Tel#: 508-690-2009
Fax #: 508-456-
1305

Kerry@aqualineutility.com

Unified Contracting 
Inc.

Bill Gear
381 3rd St. 
Everett, MA 
02149

Phone: 617-944-
9255
Fax:     617-944-
9178

bill@unifiedcontracting.biz

Onyx Corporation Kevin Sierra

18 Wetherbee St.
Acton, MA  
01720

978.503.9321

dirtmerchant23@comcast.

net

Granite Inliner Jean Gorey

195A 
Norridgewock 
Road
Fairfield ME 
04937

207-238-0851 | Off: 
207-453-9900

Jean.Gorey@gcinc.com

Umbro & Sons 
Construction Paul Umbro 617-719-1484

paulumbro@yahoo.com; 

paul@umbroconstruction.c

om






